
Pořadí Jméno Bydliště/tým/organizace
váha ryb 

1.kolo

váha ryb 

2.kolo
Celkem kg

34,08

50,77

22,62

27,98

16,42

21,99

35,99

0

18,23

0

0

0

0

12,04

0

6,08

1,58

0

16,17

6,25

7,11

9,37

9,12

0

2,7

0,19

1,22

0

2,2

2,88

2,25

4,9

3,98

16,87

4,66

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

16,13

12,23

20,72

0

70,07

50,77

40,85

0

1,35

18,42

11,15

11,09

25,50

21,35

20,72

6,08

3,78

2,88

Nekulová Stanislava                      

Nekula Libor

Škorpík Dan                                      

Škorpík František
Pavlíček Jaroslav                            

Doležal Lambert
Lochman František                       

Lochman Matouš
Proseč                 

Žďár nad Sázavou

Křenov                                      

Jimramov

Velká Bíteš

0

0

0

0

15

16

19

Machálek Milan                                                 

Havlíková Tereza
Zbytovský Libor                             

Chrištof Jan

Karan Aliaksandr

Čermák Jaromír,                     

Motl Vladimír

2,70

1,54

1,22

0

2

3

8

7

9

6
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Kalášek Jiří                                          

Kalášek Michal
Melicha Tomáš                         

Duba Ladislav

10

11

Sobotka Petr                               

Hapak Yuriy
Mann Pavel st.,                        

Mann Aleš

Malý Jiří                                                  

Zavřel
Mokrá Jana,                      

Sobotka Miroslav
Jahl Rudolf                                        

Jahl Kryštof
Hlaváč Antonín                                   

Procházka Michal
Hnilička Radomír                                         

Hejč Jindřich
Břeň Emil                                      

Schwazberger Pavel
Mann Pavel ml.,                    

Mann Pavel nejml.
Pěta Jiří                                       

Frodl Dušan

40,02

33,29

26,65

Musil Petr                            

Gregor Tomáš

Novák Radek                               

Toman František

Bystřice nad Pernštejnem

Jimramov

Žďár nad Sázavou

Dobroutov

Blatnice,                     

Jaroměřice nad Rokytnou

Herálec

Polička

Najdek,                                  

Žďár nad Sázavou

Sádek

12

13

14

4

5

1

Jimramov

Kunštát

Jimramov

Bystřice nad Pernštejnem

Slavkov,                              

Lazinov

Žďár nad Sázavou                       

Bystřice nad Pernštejnem

Písečné

Žďár nad Sázavou                          

22

23

20

21

Polívka Martin                               

Ondráček Kamil

17

18



Pořadí Jméno Bydliště/tým/organizace
váha ryb 

1.kolo

váha ryb 

2.kolo
Celkem kg

Celkem: 177,64 210,44 388,08

Jménem pořadatelů děkuji všem účastníkům těchto závodů za účast.

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

32

31

30

29

28

27

24

0 0 0,00

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Novotný Jiří                                     

Novotná Pavlína
Prokeš Roman                              

Prokeš Jan
Toman Jiří                                              

Toman Antonín

0,00Zámrsk                                     

Bíteš        

Brno

25

33

0 0 0,00

34

35

26


